
GFireProtection
GFireProtection

Page: 1

TABLE OF CONTENTS
Controls and Signs 3 ............................................................................................. 

Fire warden sign 3 .............................................................................................. 
No smoking sign 3 .............................................................................................. 
Safety boullard 4 ................................................................................................. 
Hoop safety barrier 4 ......................................................................................... 
Heavy duty safety mirror 5 ............................................................................... 
Full dome safety mirror 5 .................................................................................. 
Telescopic Inspection Mirror 220mm 6 ........................................................... 
Reflective traffic mirror 600-800mm 6 ............................................................ 
Safe area 7 .......................................................................................................... 
Smoking area 7 ................................................................................................... 
Metal Stop sign 8 ................................................................................................ 
Door must be locked 8 ....................................................................................... 
Safety Helmet must be worn 9 ......................................................................... 
Driveway mirror 450-600mm 9 ........................................................................ 
speed bump end cap 10 .................................................................................... 
speed bump mid-section 5mph 10 .................................................................. 
Complete speed bump kit 5mph 11 ................................................................. 
Red velvet rope set 11 ....................................................................................... 
5m extendable barrier 12 .................................................................................. 
Fire Exit Signs 12 ................................................................................................ 
Fire exit Ahead 13 .............................................................................................. 
Fire exit right 13 ................................................................................................. 
Fire exit left 14 .................................................................................................... 
Wet Floor Caution sign 14 ................................................................................. 
Foldable safety barrier 15 ................................................................................. 
Expandable safety barrier 15 ............................................................................ 
belt pack of 10 Barrier post 16 ......................................................................... 
  belt pack of 6 Barrier post 16 ......................................................................... 
Queue pack of 2 Barrier post 17 ...................................................................... 
Cone retraceable Barrier post 17 ..................................................................... 
Vip Barrier post 18 .............................................................................................. 
3D Self-Adhesive Fire Extinguisher Sign 18 .................................................... 
Mandatory Corrosive Sign Foil 19 ..................................................................... 
Mandatory Use Gloves Sign 19 ......................................................................... 
Emergency sign assembly point 20 ................................................................. 
Mandatory Eye Protection Sign Foils 20 .......................................................... 
Tape Barrier System 21 ..................................................................................... 



GFireProtection
GFireProtection

Page: 2

Wall Holder WK 230 22 ...................................................................................... 
Tape Barrier Systems Allround 22 .................................................................... 
Webbing Barrier K400 22 .................................................................................. 
Tape Barrier Systems 23 ................................................................................... 
Traffic Mirror safety glass 400 X 600m 24 ...................................................... 



GFireProtection
GFireProtection

Page: 3

CONTROLS AND SIGNS

FIRE WARDEN SIGN
Read More
SKU: 667MA
Price: 30.99$ 28.65$

NO SMOKING SIGN
Read More
SKU: 90#3EF
Price: 6.00$ 5.00$

-8%

-17%

https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/fire-warden-sign/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Fire+warden+sign
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/fire-warden-sign/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Fire+warden+sign
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/no-smoking-sign/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=No+smoking+sign
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/no-smoking-sign/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=No+smoking+sign


GFireProtection
GFireProtection

Page: 4

SAFETY BOULLARD

Safety boullard- Upgrade the safety and efficiency of your space today
with this robust and highly visible safety bollard. Don't wait—act now to
protect your assets and ensure a safer environment for everyone.

Read More
SKU: 3644FD
Price: 89.98$ 70.87$

-21%

https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/safety-boullard/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Safety+boullard
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/safety-boullard/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Safety+boullard


GFireProtection
GFireProtection

Page: 5

HOOP SAFETY BARRIER
Read More
SKU: 367HP
Price: 43.79$ 40.33$

HEAVY DUTY SAFETY MIRROR

Invest in safety and security with this high-performance mirror today.
Its stainless-steel construction and weatherproof design ensure long-
lasting durability, even in challenging environments.

Read More
SKU: 3312DE
Price: 119.43$ 112.80$

-8%

-6%

https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/hoop-safety-barrier/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Hoop+safety+barrier
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/hoop-safety-barrier/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Hoop+safety+barrier
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/heavy-duty-safety-mirror/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Heavy+duty+safety+mirror
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/heavy-duty-safety-mirror/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Heavy+duty+safety+mirror


GFireProtection
GFireProtection

Page: 6

FULL DOME SAFETY MIRROR

For those looking to improve their workplace’s safety and visibility, this
mirror offers a highly effective and affordable solution.

Read More
SKU: 33SD
Price: 45.53$ 41.20$

TELESCOPIC INSPECTION MIRROR 220MM

Ideal for Various Applications:

This inspection mirror is an excellent tool for mechanics, electricians,
plumbers, and anyone who requires detailed inspections in tight, hard-
to-reach areas. From vehicle undercarriages to complex machinery and
pipes, the Telescopic Inspection Mirror 220mm helps you spot
issues that would otherwise be missed.

Read More
SKU: 33SDA
Price: 33.84$ 30.00$

-10%

-11%

https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/full-dome-safety-mirror/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Full+dome+safety+mirror
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/full-dome-safety-mirror/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Full+dome+safety+mirror
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/telescopic-inspection-mirror-220mm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Telescopic+Inspection+Mirror+220mm
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/telescopic-inspection-mirror-220mm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Telescopic+Inspection+Mirror+220mm


GFireProtection
GFireProtection

Page: 7

REFLECTIVE TRAFFIC MIRROR 600-800MM
Read More
SKU: 332ADS
Price: 39.84$ 38.00$

SAFE AREA

Don’t compromise on safety. Equip your space with a reliable and
effective Safe Area Sign today.

Read More
SKU: 90#3D
Price: 12.45$ 11.20$

-5%

-10%

https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/reflective-traffic-mirror-600-800mm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Reflective+traffic+mirror+600-800mm
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/reflective-traffic-mirror-600-800mm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Reflective+traffic+mirror+600-800mm
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/safe-area/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Safe+area
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/safe-area/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Safe+area


GFireProtection
GFireProtection

Page: 8

SMOKING AREA

Get your hands on this essential Smoking Area Sign and maintain a
smoke-free, organized, and safe environment today!

Read More
SKU: 904FD
Price: 13.45$ 11.99$

METAL STOP SIGN

Don't compromise on safety – invest in a Metal Stop Sign that lasts,
protects, and delivers results. This affordable, high-quality sign is
designed to keep drivers and pedestrians aware and alert. Perfect for
any setting where traffic control is essential.

Read More
SKU: 90445CV
Price: 16.98$ 14.12$

-11%

-17%

https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/smoking-area/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Smoking+area
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/smoking-area/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Smoking+area
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/metal-stop-sign/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Metal+Stop+sign
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/metal-stop-sign/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Metal+Stop+sign


GFireProtection
GFireProtection

Page: 9

DOOR MUST BE LOCKED

Whether you need to maintain secure access points in a business or
simply ensure your personal space is secure, this “Door Must Be
Locked” label serves as a reliable reminder that won’t go unnoticed.
Protect your premises and promote security with this essential tool.

Read More
SKU: 900GFD
Price: 4.90$ 4.00$

SAFETY HELMET MUST BE WORN
Read More
SKU: 900GF
Price: 5.99$ 4.00$

-18%

-33%

https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/door-must-be-locked/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Door+must+be+locked
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/door-must-be-locked/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Door+must+be+locked
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/safety-helmet-must-be-worn/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Safety+Helmet+must+be+worn
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/safety-helmet-must-be-worn/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Safety+Helmet+must+be+worn


GFireProtection
GFireProtection

Page: 10

DRIVEWAY MIRROR 450-600MM

Ensure your driveway and property are safe with a clear line of sight,
reducing the risk of accidents and improving overall traffic safety.

Read More
SKU: 332AE
Price: 14.32$ 13.12$

SPEED BUMP END CAP

Enhance road safety with our reliable and durable Speed Bump End
Cap. Perfect for controlling speeds in high-traffic areas.

Read More
SKU: 659SE
Price: 15.54$ 12.33$

-8%

-21%

https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/driveway-mirror-450-600mm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Driveway+mirror+450-600mm
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/driveway-mirror-450-600mm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Driveway+mirror+450-600mm
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/speed-bump-end-cap/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=speed+bump+end+cap
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/speed-bump-end-cap/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=speed+bump+end+cap


GFireProtection
GFireProtection

Page: 11

SPEED BUMP MID-SECTION 5MPH
Read More
SKU: 659WE
Price: 21.56$ 20.00$

COMPLETE SPEED BUMP KIT 5MPH
Read More
SKU: 6598YR
Price: 57.67$ 50.99$

-7%

-12%

https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/speed-bump-mid-section-5mph/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=speed+bump+mid-section+5mph
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/speed-bump-mid-section-5mph/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=speed+bump+mid-section+5mph
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/complete-speed-bump-kit-5mph/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Complete+speed+bump+kit+5mph
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/complete-speed-bump-kit-5mph/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Complete+speed+bump+kit+5mph


GFireProtection
GFireProtection

Page: 12

RED VELVET ROPE SET

Add this elegant and functional crowd control solution to your space
today and elevate your venue’s ambiance with ease!

Read More
SKU: 934CD
Price: 14.34$ 12.99$

5M EXTENDABLE BARRIER

This 5m Extendable Barrier is the ultimate solution for ensuring
safety and controlling access in a variety of settings. Its durable
construction, easy handling, and extendable design make it a must-
have for any facility or event organizer.

Read More
SKU: 223QTES
Price: 88.79$ 80.65$

-9%

-9%

https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/red-velvet-rope-set/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Red+velvet+rope+set
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/red-velvet-rope-set/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Red+velvet+rope+set
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/5m-extendable-barrier/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=5m+extendable+barrier
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/5m-extendable-barrier/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=5m+extendable+barrier


GFireProtection
GFireProtection

Page: 13

FIRE EXIT SIGNS
Read More
SKU: 267FS
Price: 8.67$ 7.89$

FIRE EXIT AHEAD

Fire Exit Signs

Fire exit Ahead- Order now to ensure your building or facility is fully
compliant with fire safety standards and that all exits are clearly
marked for a quick and safe evacuation

Read More
SKU: 267DS
Price: 8.67$ 7.89$

-9%

-9%

https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/fire-exit-signs/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Fire+Exit+Signs
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/fire-exit-signs/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Fire+Exit+Signs
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/fire-exit-ahead/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Fire+exit+Ahead
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/fire-exit-ahead/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Fire+exit+Ahead


GFireProtection
GFireProtection

Page: 14

FIRE EXIT RIGHT

Fire exit right- Get the peace of mind that comes with knowing your
building is equipped with properly visible fire exit signs. Don’t
compromise on safety; choose the right size for your needs.

Read More
SKU: 267ES
Price: 8.67$ 7.89$

FIRE EXIT LEFT

Fire exit left- Ensure your space meets safety standards and provides
clear, accessible guidance in the event of an emergency. Don’t
compromise when it comes to safety – invest in our reliable fire exit
signs today.

Read More
SKU: 267ED
Price: 8.67$ 7.10$

-9%

-18%

https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/fire-exit-right/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Fire+exit+right
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/fire-exit-right/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Fire+exit+right
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/fire-exit-left/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Fire+exit+left
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/fire-exit-left/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Fire+exit+left


GFireProtection
GFireProtection

Page: 15

WET FLOOR CAUTION SIGN

Order your Wet Floor Caution Sign today and ensure safety is always
within sight. Simply place your order online and improve your
environment with this easy-to-use, highly visible safety solution

Read More
SKU: 221CD
Price: 3.69$ 3.00$

FOLDABLE SAFETY BARRIER

Foldable safety barrier- This versatile safety barrier is perfect for a
range of applications, including industrial sites, offices, schools, public
events, and more. Its ability to quickly secure spaces and provide clear
boundaries makes it an essential tool for ensuring safety in high-traffic
areas.

Read More
SKU: 223QT
Price: 108.99$ 100.21$

-19%

-8%

https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/wet-floor-caution-sign/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Wet+Floor+Caution+sign
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/wet-floor-caution-sign/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Wet+Floor+Caution+sign
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/foldable-safety-barrier/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Foldable+safety+barrier
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/foldable-safety-barrier/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Foldable+safety+barrier


GFireProtection
GFireProtection

Page: 16

EXPANDABLE SAFETY BARRIER
Read More
SKU: 22321SD
Price: 24.54$ 20.99$

BELT PACK OF 10 BARRIER POST

belt pack of 10 Barrier post- Each pack includes six posts and bases,
ensuring you have enough to cover a variety of areas. Whether you're
in a busy store, a large conference hall, or at an outdoor event, these
barrier posts help to organize the flow and provide clear direction to
ensure safety and smooth transitions.

Read More
SKU: 1478DE
Price: 109.98$ 100.77$

-14%

-8%

https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/expandable-safety-barrier/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Expandable+safety+barrier
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/expandable-safety-barrier/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Expandable+safety+barrier
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/belt-pack-of-10-barrier-post/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=belt+pack+of+10+Barrier+post
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/belt-pack-of-10-barrier-post/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=belt+pack+of+10+Barrier+post


GFireProtection
GFireProtection

Page: 17

  BELT PACK OF 6 BARRIER POST
Read More
SKU: 1478XX
Price: 50.65$ 46.80$

QUEUE PACK OF 2 BARRIER POST
Read More
SKU: 1478XZ
Price: 29.65$ 27.80$

-8%

-6%

https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/belt-pack-of-6-barrier-post/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=%C2%A0+belt+pack+of+6+Barrier+post
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/belt-pack-of-6-barrier-post/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=%C2%A0+belt+pack+of+6+Barrier+post
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/queue-pack-of-2-barrier-post/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Queue+pack+of+2+Barrier+post
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/queue-pack-of-2-barrier-post/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Queue+pack+of+2+Barrier+post


GFireProtection
GFireProtection

Page: 18

CONE RETRACEABLE BARRIER POST

Cone retraceable Barrier post- Don’t settle for low-quality or unreliable
barrier solutions. Invest in a product that guarantees efficiency,
durability, and practicality. Add the Cone Retractable Barrier Post to
your cart today and make traffic and crowd management simpler than
ever.

Read More
SKU: 098B2
Price: 23.89$ 20.64$

VIP BARRIER POST

This product description emphasizes SEO keywords like "VIP Barrier
Posts," "elegant design," "crowd control," and "polished finish" to help
your page rank higher in search results while complying with
Instagram's policies.

Read More
SKU: 09873S
Price: 20.89$ 19.00$

-14%

-9%

https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/cone-retraceable-barrier-post/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Cone+retraceable+Barrier+post
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/cone-retraceable-barrier-post/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Cone+retraceable+Barrier+post
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/vip-barrier-post/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Vip+Barrier+post
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/vip-barrier-post/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Vip+Barrier+post


GFireProtection
GFireProtection

Page: 19

3D SELF-ADHESIVE FIRE EXTINGUISHER
SIGN

Why Choose Our Fire Extinguisher Signs?

3D Self-Adhesive Fire Extinguisher Sign- Our signs are designed to
prioritize safety, durability, and compliance. By investing in these
reliable and effective signs, you are equipping your facility with the best
tools for fire protection.

Read More
SKU: 4632XZ
Price: 76.88$ 72.10$

MANDATORY CORROSIVE SIGN FOIL

Mandatory Corrosive Sign Foil- Equip your workplace with the tools
needed to promote safety and compliance. These corrosive labels are a
small investment for significant peace of mind.

Read More
SKU: 4632443E
Price: 55.89$ 54.60$

-6%

-2%

https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/3d-self-adhesive-fire-extinguisher-sign/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=3D+Self-Adhesive+Fire+Extinguisher+Sign
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/3d-self-adhesive-fire-extinguisher-sign/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=3D+Self-Adhesive+Fire+Extinguisher+Sign
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/mandatory-corrosive-sign-foil-self-adhesive-200-mm-pack-10-sheets-of-12-label/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Mandatory+Corrosive+Sign+Foil
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/mandatory-corrosive-sign-foil-self-adhesive-200-mm-pack-10-sheets-of-12-label/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Mandatory+Corrosive+Sign+Foil


GFireProtection
GFireProtection

Page: 20

MANDATORY USE GLOVES SIGN

Don’t compromise on safety—equip your workplace with reliable,
regulation-compliant safety signage today!

Read More
SKU: 4632EDA
Price: 15.45$ 14.99$

EMERGENCY SIGN ASSEMBLY POINT
Read More
SKU: 46325DA
Price: 19.43$ 17.00$

-3%

-13%

https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/mandatory-use-gloves-sign-foil-self-adhesive-200-mm-pack-10-units/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Mandatory+Use+Gloves+Sign
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/mandatory-use-gloves-sign-foil-self-adhesive-200-mm-pack-10-units/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Mandatory+Use+Gloves+Sign
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/emergency-sign-assembly-point/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Emergency+sign+assembly+point
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/emergency-sign-assembly-point/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Emergency+sign+assembly+point


GFireProtection
GFireProtection

Page: 21

MANDATORY EYE PROTECTION SIGN
FOILS

Mandatory Eye Protection Sign Foils- Equip your workplace with
the right tools to enhance safety and promote a culture of health and
security.

Read More
SKU: 4632543G
Price: 29.99$ 27.00$

TAPE BARRIER SYSTEM

Invest in a reliable, easy-to-use solution for crowd control and safety
management. This product combines functionality, durability, and
convenience to suit various applications.

Read More
SKU: 4693DF
Price: 85.55$ 70.77$

-10%

-17%

https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/mandatory-eye-protection-sign-foils/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Mandatory+Eye+Protection+Sign+Foils
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/mandatory-eye-protection-sign-foils/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Mandatory+Eye+Protection+Sign+Foils
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/tape-barrier-system/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Tape+Barrier+System
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/tape-barrier-system/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Tape+Barrier+System


GFireProtection
GFireProtection

Page: 22

WALL HOLDER WK 230

Wall Holder WK 230- Upgrade your safety and organizational setup
with the Wall Holder WK 230 today. A small investment for a more
secure and efficient environment!

Read More
SKU: 3321CD
Price: 84.56$ 75.99$

TAPE BARRIER SYSTEMS ALLROUND

Ensure safety and organization in your spaces today!

Read More
SKU: 466E46
Price: 64.56$ 57.09$

-10%

-12%

https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/wall-holder-wk-230/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Wall+Holder+WK+230
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/wall-holder-wk-230/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Wall+Holder+WK+230
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/tape-barrier-systems-allround/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Tape+Barrier+Systems+Allround
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/tape-barrier-systems-allround/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Tape+Barrier+Systems+Allround


GFireProtection
GFireProtection

Page: 23

WEBBING BARRIER K400

Maximize your safety setup with the Webbing Barrier K400 – a
dependable, versatile, and cost-effective solution for your safety and
organizational needs.

Read More
SKU: E163DF
Price: 104.55$ 99.80$

TAPE BARRIER SYSTEMS

Why Choose Our Tape Barrier Systems?

Our tape barrier systems are crafted for optimal functionality, offering
you a reliable solution for all your crowd control and safety needs. With
its quick setup, durable design, and space-saving storage, this system
stands out as a cost-effective and versatile choice for businesses and
events alike.

Read More
SKU: 4663DF
Price: 85.55$ 80.00$

-5%

-6%

https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/webbing-barrier-k400/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Webbing+Barrier+K400
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/webbing-barrier-k400/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Webbing+Barrier+K400
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/tape-barrier-systems/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Tape+Barrier+Systems
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/tape-barrier-systems/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Tape+Barrier+Systems


GFireProtection
GFireProtection

Page: 24

Equipments for fire service trucks

TRAFFIC MIRROR SAFETY GLASS 400 X
600M

Enhance safety and improve your monitoring systems with the Traffic
Mirror Safety Glass 400 X 600mm

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price: 244.00$

https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/traffic-mirror-safety-glass-400-x-600m/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Traffic+Mirror+safety+glass+400+X+600m
https://www.gfireprotection.com/product/traffic-mirror-safety-glass-400-x-600m/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Controls-and-Signs&utm_term=Traffic+Mirror+safety+glass+400+X+600m


GFireProtection
GFireProtection

Page: 25

INDEX

3
3D Self-Adhesive Fire Extinguisher Sign  17

5
5m extendable barrier  10

B
belt pack of 10 Barrier post  14

C
Complete speed bump kit 5mph  9
Cone retraceable Barrier post  16

D
Door must be locked  7
Driveway mirror 450-600mm  8

E
Emergency sign assembly point  18
Expandable safety barrier  14

F
Fire exit Ahead  11
Fire exit left  12
Fire exit right  12
Fire Exit Signs  11
Fire warden sign  1
Foldable safety barrier  13
Full dome safety mirror  4

H
Heavy duty safety mirror  3
Hoop safety barrier  3

M
Mandatory Corrosive Sign Foil  17
Mandatory Eye Protection Sign Foils  19
Mandatory Use Gloves Sign  18
Metal Stop sign  6

N
No smoking sign  1

Q
Queue pack of 2 Barrier post  15

R
Red velvet rope set  10
Reflective traffic mirror 600-800mm  5

S
Safe area  5
Safety boullard  2
Safety Helmet must be worn  7



GFireProtection
GFireProtection

Page: 26

Smoking area  6
speed bump end cap  8
speed bump mid-section 5mph  9

T
Tape Barrier System  19
Tape Barrier Systems  21
Tape Barrier Systems Allround  20
Telescopic Inspection Mirror 220mm  4
Traffic Mirror safety glass 400 X 600m  22

V
Vip Barrier post  16

W
Wall Holder WK 230  20
Webbing Barrier K400  21
Wet Floor Caution sign  13

 
  belt pack of 6 Barrier post  15


